
Stand: 08.05.2023 / 11:02:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Esens 06./07.05.2023 [382319005] 06.05.2023 - 07.05.2023

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA 1/2, Viereck 20x40

Donna Bella 6090Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 8.20

Dancing Dynamit 369Christin de Groot (Jader RC e.V.)2. P 8.00

Pandora's Queen W224Louisa Wedermann (RC Friederikensiel)3. P 7.90

Liebeskind 16391Antje Lang (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.70

Double Cream WE93Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.50

Rock Diamond 6248Annika Deddens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)6. P 7.40

On the Rocks 5220Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)7. 7.20

Pera Fortuna KL402Carolin Lüken (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 7.00

Diavolo 20280Sandra Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)9. 6.90

Strohgirl L280Saskia Bräckelmann (RUFV Hooksiel)10. 6.80

Valencia Neuseriem293Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.70

Quäntchen Glück C232Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)12. 6.50

Lalita 5170Tabea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 6.40

Cupcake L65Saskia Bräckelmann (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 6.30

Reitlands Ronny243Nicole Dannemann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.30

Feinbrand 3117Melina Krebs (RG Petersburg e.V.)16. 6.20

Golden Gloria 6142Melina Schallenberg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 5.80

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 8 zu zweit

Really Lovely S241Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 8.20

Thuenenhofs Bonicella290Lara Boros (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)2. P 8.00

Finimee F122Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.90

Mathilda SP202Stephanie Schlüter (RUFV Ostiem)4. P 7.80

Rubin 634252Anja Bargstaedt (RuFV Norderney e.V.)5. P 7.70

Mia del Luna207Lena Weßels (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)6. P 7.60

Featherlight114Sajana Schmill (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)7. P 7.50

Quiena234Neele Lüpkes (RUFV Hooksiel)7. P 7.50

Peter Pan 181226Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.40

Fantastic F108Nina Diester (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. P 7.20

Viviano W296Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.20

Volle Lotte297Martina Reichelt (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)12. P 7.10

Donnerlottchen 14342Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 7.10

Kleine Wundertüte165Fenke Bäuerle (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 7.00

Sarastro 82264Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. 7.00

Happy Boy 28149Pia Birkoben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.90

Samiro 56258Ina Abken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 6.90

Aparol7Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)18. 6.80

Das Fräulein Inge FRH72Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 6.80

Feel the Magic115Nina Jensen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)18. 6.80

Arlina 108Maren Huismann (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)21. 6.70

French Lady 8132Lea Karels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.70

Chewbacca 3045Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)23. 6.60

Quo Vadis 71236Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)23. 6.60

Snowwhite Cookie273Sarah-Katharina Ulferts (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)23. 6.60

Bellini 7119Janina Emken (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)26. 6.50

Einstein 14697Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)26. 6.50

Democolus75Lisa Gerdes (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)28. 6.40

Killaloe Star Catcher164Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)29. 6.20

Fantaluna107Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)30. 5.50

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)31. 5.30

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*, Aufg. RL 2

Finimee F122Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Marco Star197Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)2. P 7.60

Herzbube 84154Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.50

Damiro 4067Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.40

Thuenenhofs Bonicella290Lara Boros (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)5. P 7.30

Feel the Magic115Nina Jensen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)6. P 7.20
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For ever Pleasure N333Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.10

Fahrenheit 41104Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.00

Suse 133283Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 6.80

Democolus75Sharon Daniela Gertje (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)10. P 6.70

Femme Jolie119Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 6.70

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 6.60

Fawaro Royal111Daniela Tebbens (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 6.60

Fantaluna107Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 6.50

Laskana 2173Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)14. 6.50

Blue Grenadier23Stefanie Kuper (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 6.40

Mathilda SP202Stephanie Schlüter (RUFV Ostiem)16. 6.40

Kleine Wundertüte165Fenke Bäuerle (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.30

Samiro 56258Ina Abken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 6.30

Loropiano 4190Sophie Rochna (RuFV Norderney e.V.)20. 6.20

Quiena234Neele Lüpkes (RUFV Hooksiel)21. 6.10

Peter Pan 181226Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.90

Donnerlottchen 14342Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)23. 5.80

Foxtrott 48130Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)24. 5.70

S-Line 3253Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)24. 5.70

Santino Negro263Kira Richter (FuRV Timmel e.V.)26. 5.60

Contino 6158Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)27. 5.30

French Lady 8132Lea Karels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 5.30

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 3

Fahrenheit 41104Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 7.80

Marco Star197Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)2. P 7.50

Herzbube 84154Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.20

Damiro 4067Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 6.80

Fayola 24112Betina Burgwal-Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 6.70

Laskana 2173Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. P 6.70

Suse 133283Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 6.60

Carlotta 380329Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)8. P 6.50

Femme Jolie119Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 6.40

Blue Grenadier23Stefanie Kuper (RUFV Leer e.V.)10. 6.30

Fawaro Royal111Daniela Tebbens (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 6.30

S-Line 3253Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)12. 6.20

Phelicia W WE227Louisa Wedermann (RC Friederikensiel)13. 6.10

Volle Lotte297Martina Reichelt (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)13. 6.10

Sezuan's Sam268Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)15. 6.00

Contino 6158Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 5.90

Lavita 39177Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)16. 5.90

Fantaluna107Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 5.80

Weltenprinz302Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 5.80

Santino Negro263Kira Richter (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 5.70

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 5.60

Foxtrott 48130Swea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 5.60

5 Springprüfung Kl.E

Der Feine Prinz76Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.17

Mela 9206Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.33

Charisma 25641Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)3. P 0.00 / 45.42

Showtime's Molly269Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 0.00 / 46.89

Wolkenklang306Ivonne Diekhöfer (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)5. P 0.00 / 46.98

Giselle 113344Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)6. P 0.00 / 47.44

White Girl 12303Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.47

Killaloe Star Catcher164Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.55

Moneymaker 18210Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 55.03

Mädchen vom Land193Saskia Dringenberg (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.55

Dialexa B77Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)11. 4.00 / 43.17

Marie 160199Sophie Schlichting (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 45.95
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Mr. Big 16345Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)13. 4.00 / 49.42

Narona 2213Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.91

Dolce Vita 213330Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.65

Donna-Bellissima 292Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.44

Lausejunge 19176Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 8.00 / 53.63

Fimeur121Marei Faßhauer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 8.00 / 58.93

Abendstern 121407Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)19. 9.00 / 63.71

Lalita 5170Tabea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)20. 12.00 / 74.26

Chameur 157404Anna Schoon (PSG Utarp e.V.)21. 16.00 / 56.99

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Valkato G294Juliane Saleyka (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 8.10

Contendra 5557Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 7.90

Carrica 17338Edda Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 7.80

Der Feine Prinz76Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.70

Lara 411172Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)5. P 7.60

Lausejunge 19176Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 7.40

Casiro's Paul35Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 7.30

Mela 9206Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. P 7.30

Damiro 4067Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 7.20

Mr. Big 16345Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)10. P 6.90

Eastwood 1695Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. P 6.80

Showtime's Molly269Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)12. P 6.70

Dolce Vita 213330Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. P 6.70

Marie 160199Sophie Schlichting (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.60

Samurai Royal397Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.60

White Girl 12303Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.50

Giselle 113344Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)16. 6.50

Conroyal56Lara Luitjens (PSC Westerholt e.V.)18. 6.40

Wolkenklang306Ivonne Diekhöfer (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)18. 6.40

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.30

Amazing Boy xx5Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)21. 6.20

Esther 163101Julia Baartz (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 6.00

Fydelio d'Aprés137Josephine Whittingham (RG Dangast e.V.)22. 6.00

Narona 2213Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)22. 6.00

Abendstern 121407Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)22. 6.00

Mary-Ann 13201Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)26. 5.80

Amiga de la Luna 36Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)27. 5.70

Dialexa B77Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)28. 5.60

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Picazo228Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.47

Princess D.230Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.37

Charly the Fox 3339Antje Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 0.00 / 45.73

Ramona W 3238Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.25

Neaquida 2214Maren Paradies (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.65

Call me Carlotta 527Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 47.14

Valkato G294Juliane Saleyka (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.67

Casiro's Paul35Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.94

Balouquina14Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.04

Mien Deern 8208Nina van Hove (RV An der Hieve e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.54

Carrera 7232Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 0.00 / 51.38

Remember Champ244Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 0.00 / 56.30

Donja 23289Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 0.00 / 58.08

Lara 411172Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)14. 4.00 / 40.98

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 4.00 / 43.53

Conroyal56Lara Luitjens (PSC Westerholt e.V.)16. 4.00 / 46.66

Ozzy Osbourne 5221Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.37

Calina Royal 226Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.63

Viventy G295Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.87
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Darcis Boy xx70Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)20. 8.00 / 49.58

Cidira B50Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)21. 8.00 / 51.71

Esther 163101Julia Baartz (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 8.00 / 52.48

Atreju 1039Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 8.00 / 56.90

Walhala H300Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)24. 8.00 / 58.66

Contendra 5557Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)25. 13.00 / 60.21

Mary-Ann 13201Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)26. 14.00 / 64.36

Carrica 17338Edda Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)27. 23.00 / 101.32

8 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Das Fräulein Inge FRH72Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 8.50

Charly the Fox 3339Antje Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 8.20

La Fermosa 2166Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 8.00

Carlotta 380329Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.80

Val d´Isere N292Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)5. P 7.70

Call me Carlotta 527Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.60

Samira 468257Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.60

D-Maxx341Jan Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)8. P 7.50

Calina Royal 226Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.40

Coopi Neuseriem61Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 7.40

Neaquida 2214Maren Paradies (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 7.30

Balouquina14Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.)12. 7.10

Ramona W 3238Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 7.00

Mien Deern 8208Nina van Hove (RV An der Hieve e.V.)14. 6.70

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 6.50

Carrera 7232Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.50

Ozzy Osbourne 5221Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 6.50

Dancing Dorie68Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 6.40

Princess D.230Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 6.30

Viventy G295Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 6.30

Captain Calle 3328Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)21. 6.20

Donja 23289Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)22. 6.10

Atreju 1039Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 5.90

Remember Champ244Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)24. 5.80

Darcis Boy xx70Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)25. 5.40

Picazo228Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)25. 5.40

9 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A*

Team Backhaus RuF Hooksiel1. Su MA: 0.00/140.65

Carrica 17338Edda BackhausP

Charly the Fox 3339Antje BackhausP

D-Maxx341Jan BackhausP

Giselle 113344Johanna BackhausP

PSV Ems Dollart e.V.2. Su MA: 0.00/145.41

Charly D.Amour43Thelke SmidtP

Esther 163101Julia BaartzP

Farina 1075109Franziska TreyP

Ozzy Osbourne 5221Finja BeitzelP

Team Anna3. Su MA: 0.00/154.62

Dolce Vita T86Neele SchüürmannP

Frederic 134131Anna AlbertsP

Long Life 5188Timo MeyerP

Happy 201403Lea-Marie HankenP
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HPC Esens II4. Su MA: 4.00/140.64

Call me Carlotta 527Chiara DeckerP

Neaquida 2214Maren ParadiesP

Samira 468257Maya de LegeP

Viventy G295Mayra UbbenP

HPC Esens5. Su MA: 4.00/148.29

Casiro's Paul35Anja Edzards

Neuseriem Deichkieker217Etta Glanzer-Reents

Remember Champ244Mandy Janssen

Valkato G294Juliane Saleyka

RUFV Westerende u. Umgeb.6. Su MA: 8.00/157.66

Amazing Boy xx5Lisa Alts

Donja 23289Ruth Becker

Princess D.230Gritt Djuren

PSV Ihlow7. Su MA: 12.00/152.33

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier

Contendra 5557Jana Wenninga

Dancing Dorie68Celina Bretgeld

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Neuseriem Deichkieker217Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.80

History of Legends156Thomas Ernst (PSG Trier-Pellingen e.V)2. P 7.20

Contoki340Jan Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.20

Cobold RF54Laura Marie Frerichs (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Florenzia 19405Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. 7.00

Viva Vanilla G335Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)6. 6.90

Firefox 28123Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)7. 6.50

Farina 1075109Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. 5.90

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

History of Legends156Thomas Ernst (PSG Trier-Pellingen e.V)1. P 8.40

D-Maxx341Jan Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.80

Firefox 28123Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)3. P 7.10

Convellas60Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.00

Balandor13Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. 6.50

12 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Frederic 134131Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.63

La Fermosa 2166Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.93

Val d´Isere N292Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.96

Balandor13Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 53.05

Captain Casy29Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. 4.00 / 58.62

Charly Brown RMO 242Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 5.00 / 64.14

13 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

Escada 312100Nina Zuther (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P 7.60

Gräfin 135144Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Casiro's Paul35Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.40

Empire 21799Michelle Brust (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.30

Frodo - S134Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.30

Fiskus 43125Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 7.20

Luttz192Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.20
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Chewbacca 3045Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)8. P 7.10

La Lady167Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 7.10

Mathilda SP202Pauline Reichelt (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)10. P 7.00

Snowwhite Cookie273Sarah-Katharina Ulferts (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. P 7.00

Balouquina14Nina van Hove (RV An der Hieve e.V.)12. P 6.90

Lilliano 4183Isabell Schauer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 6.90

Pablissimo 3222Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. P 6.90

Frida Gold 30133Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.80

Thekla 26289Zoé Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)15. 6.80

Christina O49Tomma Maria Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 6.70

Nerino 9216Nantke Driemecker (RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.)18. 6.60

Lüttje Danko191Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)19. 6.50

Starlight 335276Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 6.50

Henry junior153Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)21. 6.40

Schalola265Mette-Maud Schlonsak (RSF Leer-Loga e.V.)21. 6.40

First Black Freddy124Swantje Rodenbäck (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)23. 6.30

Fimeur121Marei Faßhauer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)24. 6.20

Charisma 25641Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)25. 6.10

Semper Fi B266Angélique Zimbal (RV Brookmerland e.V.)25. 6.10

Donniett Piccola343Lilli Marleen Stulken (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)27. 6.00

Fantaluna107Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)28. 5.90

Wildrose Surprice304Greta Genters (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)28. 5.90

Santana 839262Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)30. 5.80

Viviano W296Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)30. 5.80

Gavi 7138Lena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)32. 5.70

Santino Negro263Ida Johanna Peters (FuRV Timmel e.V.)32. 5.70

Felina E118Hilke Elgersma (PSC Westerholt e.V.)34. 0.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 6/2

Escada 312100Nina Zuther (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P 7.30

Frodo - S134Marie-Sophie Dröge (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.00

Santino Negro263Ida Johanna Peters (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 6.90

Bumblebee 69379Sina Weber (PSV Großes Meer e.V.)3. P 6.90

La Lady167Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.80

Schalola265Mette-Maud Schlonsak (RSF Leer-Loga e.V.)5. P 6.80

First Black Freddy124Swantje Rodenbäck (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 6.70

Starlight 335276Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 6.70

Frida Gold 30133Dana Maria Rieken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 6.60

Semper Fi B266Angélique Zimbal (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 6.60

Fimeur121Marei Faßhauer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.50

Henry junior153Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.50

Get a Second Wind - H409Caroline-Marga Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.50

Lilliano 4183Isabell Schauer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 6.40

Remember Champ244Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 6.40

Santana 839262Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)16. 6.30

Christina O49Tomma Maria Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 6.20

Gräfin 135144Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)17. 6.20

Luttz192Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 6.10

Pablissimo 3222Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.00

Thekla 26289Zoé Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)20. 6.00

Charisma 25641Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)22. 5.90

Donniett Piccola343Lilli Marleen Stulken (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)23. 5.80

Majestic Mexxwell195Shania Schulz (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)24. 5.70

Gavi 7138Lena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 0.00

Wildrose Surprice304Greta Genters (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)25. 0.00

15 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 2), Aufg. RE 2 zu  zweit

Shakespeare362Ava Agurew (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.)1. P 8.00

Revel Martin245Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)2. P 7.90

Derby den Tip372Klara Heineke (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 7.80
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Schokominze v.O.361Hilka von Ohlen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.50

MBF Curacao de Luxe204Frieda Wolff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 7.40

Diamantenzauber G78Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 7.30

La Fee408Soey Bussmann (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)7. P 7.20

Sandro 507261Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 7.10

Gräfin 135144Antonia Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)9. P 7.00

Tamino 316287Nina Mannott (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. P 6.90

Nemo P215Sarah Willems (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. P 6.80

Pinacolada 27229Hannah Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 6.70

Cissy349Lerke Jacobs (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 6.70

Dandy351Emily Lottmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 6.70

Baileys on Ice 812Johanna Habbena (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. 6.60

Peach358Giusi Sciurba (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.60

Clara 19151Aiske Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.50

After Midnight348Romina Klöker (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)17. 6.50

Aurelias Rianna10Merle Malmberg (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)19. 6.40

Tiwo374Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)19. 6.40

Irga375Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)19. 6.40

Cissy349Enna Suwe (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)22. 6.30

Donut353Alva Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)22. 6.30

Filio 6120Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)24. 6.20

Bronko369Martje Denecke (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)25. 6.00

Rosi393Malin Meyer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)25. 6.00

Miss Milkyway 2209Edda Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)27. 5.90

Carlito el bonito31Ayko Wild (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)28. 5.80

Staquidor364Lerke Jacobs (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)29. 5.60

Antique quod unique398Dana Decker (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)30. 5.30

Brindabella411Merle Greiner (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)31. 5.10

Giebich139Lisanne Pukallus (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)32. 0.00

16 Dressur-WB (E 4, 2 bis 4 Reiter), Aufg.E 4

Bumblebee 69379Sina Weber (PSV Großes Meer e.V.)1. P 7.80

Derby den Tip372Paula Brämer (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.50

Revel Martin245Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)3. P 7.40

Diamantenzauber G78Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.20

MBF Curacao de Luxe204Frieda Wolff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 7.10

Sandro 507261Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.00

Gräfin 135144Antonia Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)7. P 6.90

Peach358Giusi Sciurba (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 6.70

Lara 411172Heike Brunen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V)9. P 6.60

Giebich139Lisanne Pukallus (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 6.50

Santana 839262Sandra Harms (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)10. 6.50

Pinacolada 27229Hannah Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 6.40

Derby den Tip372Klara Heineke (RUFV Hooksiel)12. 6.40

Baileys on Ice 812Johanna Habbena (RV An der Hieve e.V.)14. 6.30

After Midnight348Romina Klöker (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)14. 6.30

Filio 6120Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)16. 6.20

Estera 9355Eske Weber (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)16. 6.20

Aurelias Rianna10Merle Malmberg (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)18. 6.10

Apollon 41401Edda Weeken (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)18. 6.10

Classie350Daike Oltmanns (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.90

Schokominze v.O.361Hilka von Ohlen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.90

Lalita 5170Tabea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)22. 5.80

Mela 9206Jennifer Lüschen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V)22. 5.80

Dandy351Emily Lottmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)22. 5.80

Raver on Dope240Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)25. 0.00

17 Mannschaftsdressur-WB, Aufg. E 3

HPC III1. 6.50
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Disney 75352Jana BlankenheimP 6.50

Elysee 65354Emma GerdesP 6.50

Sally360Imke DijkstraP 6.50

Novelle414Jill BlankenheimP 6.50

18/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Eddy392Katharina Heuermann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.30

Peach358Giusi Sciurba (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.20

Bumblebee 69379Laura Meyer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.00

La Fee408Merle Greiner (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)4. P 6.80

Sally360Imke Dijkstra (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 6.40

Rosi393Malin Meyer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. P 6.40

18/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Irga375Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)1. P 7.20

Carlito el bonito31Ayko Wild (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)2. P 7.00

Brindabella411Emily Greiner (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)3. P 6.80

Chiara395Annely Ziehl (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.60

Donut353Alva Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 6.40

Bronko369Martje Denecke (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)5. P 6.40

18/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Donevan 988Ida Schmidt (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.20

Dandy351Emily Lottmann (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.00

Clara 19151Aiske Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 6.80

Tiwo374Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)4. P 6.60

Cissy349Enna Suwe (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 6.50

Bronko369Amelie Kanning (RUFV Hooksiel)6. P 6.40

Herbert394Caroline Gondring (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)6. P 6.40

18/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Donevan 988Lene Schmidt (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.10

Classie350Daike Oltmanns (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.00

La Fee408Mika Friedrichs (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)3. P 6.70

Eddy392Fiete Bontjes (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.50

Tamino 316287Ida Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 6.40

Tammo385Nieke Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 6.20

Herbert394Lara Erdwiens (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)6. P 6.20

19 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Disney 75352Jana Blankenheim (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.70

Miss Milkyway 2209Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.60

Wolkenklang306Ivonne Diekhöfer (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)3. P 7.50

Lara 411172Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)4. P 6.80

Luna387Lucy Haartje (RUFV Hooksiel)5. P 6.60

Mela 9206Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)6. P 6.30

MBF Curacao de Luxe204Frieda Wolff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 6.20

Pinacolada 27229Hannah Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 6.00

Killaloe Star Catcher164Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 5.50

Bally Hamlon413Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 5.50

Chameur 157404Anna Schoon (PSG Utarp e.V.)11. 5.30

Elysee 65354Emma Gerdes (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 5.00

Lausanne 63175Lara Boros (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)13. 4.70

20 Springreiter-WB

Revel Martin245Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)1. P 8.20

Tiwo374Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)2. P 7.70

Disney 75352Jana Blankenheim (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.50
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Ergebnisübersicht: Esens 06./07.05.2023 [382319005] 06.05.2023 - 07.05.2023

Irga375Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)4. P 7.00

Luna387Lucy Haartje (RUFV Hooksiel)5. P 6.80

Lotta412Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. 6.70

Mela 9206Jennifer Lüschen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V)7. 6.50

Fiola356Melissa Michaelis (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. 6.30

Aurelias Rianna10Merle Malmberg (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 6.00

Lulu 133357Laura Smidt (RUFV Leer e.V.)9. 6.00

Sally360Imke Dijkstra (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 5.50

Gracia380Emely Lange (PSC Westerholt e.V.)12. 5.00

Solero363Jill Blankenheim (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 0.00

21 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ), max. 60 cm

Revel Martin245Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)1. P 7.70

Estera 9355Eske Weber (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Happy Hermann S150Lea Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

Lulu 133357Laura Smidt (RUFV Leer e.V.)4. P 7.20

Disney 75352Jana Blankenheim (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 7.10

Sandro 507261Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.00

Lotta412Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. P 7.00

Elysee 65354Emma Gerdes (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. 6.80

Tiwo374Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)9. 6.60

Piluka383Finja Westerman (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 6.60

Cupan64Famke Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.50

Irga375Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)12. 6.40

Mela 9206Jennifer Lüschen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V)13. 6.30

Solero363Jill Blankenheim (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 0.00

Gracia378Svenja Hillers (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)14. 0.00

22/1 Führzügel-WB

Derby den Tip372Theo Heineke (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 78.00

Donniett Piccola343Daliha Wintermeier (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Tammo385Jella Hinrichs (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.00

William Wallace366Marisol Hogenkamp (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 6.80

22/2 Führzügel-WB

Rosi393Jonna Meyer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.50

Herbert394Leevke Klöpper (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)2. P 7.40

Tamino 316287Larah Oelrichs (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.20

William Wallace366Lena-Sophie Gummels (RUFV Hooksiel)4. P 7.00

Tiwo374Till Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)5. P 6.80

Historia377Marie Janssen (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)5. P 6.80

22/3 Führzügel-WB

Contessa376Maya Heyen (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)1. P 7.30

Caesar396Merle Krebs (RG Petersburg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Tenda U288Maylin Lützeler (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)3. P 7.00

Rosi393Finn Bontjes (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 6.80

23 Springprüfung Kl.L

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.69

Vorkiss298Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.22

Captain Calle 3328Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 0.00 / 55.49

Feeling Light N116Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.06

La Fermosa 2166Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.79

Duke's Soul Train388Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.65

Le petit Chameur 2178Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 2.00 / 69.16

Lavita 39177Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)8. 4.00 / 54.86

Camina de28Ilka Schoormann (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 4.00 / 55.08

Call me Carlotta 527Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 4.00 / 58.02
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Luttz192Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 4.00 / 60.88

Chalexa40Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 8.00 / 58.85

Moorman N211Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 8.00 / 61.54

Samira 468257Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 12.00 / 56.87

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 12.00 / 58.14

24 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Vorkiss298Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P 7.40

Feeling Light N116Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.30

Coopi Neuseriem61Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.20

Lafira169Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 7.10

Cartinus 433Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 6.80

Captain Calle 3328Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 6.70

Samira 468257Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. 6.50

Carla Mia30Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.40

Sun Majestic282Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)8. 6.40

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 6.30

Le petit Chameur 2178Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.00

Moorman N211Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

Duke's Soul Train388Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)13. 5.90

Limited Edition 89185Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)14. 4.70

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 0.00

25 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cartinus 433Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 0.00 / 57.84

Vorkiss298Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.86

Lavita 39177Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.74

Lafira169Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 61.46

Limited Edition 89185Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)5. 4.00 / 64.72

Sun Majestic282Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)6. 5.00 / 68.42

Carla Mia30Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 8.00 / 58.90

Chalexa40Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. 12.00 / 64.17

Coopi Neuseriem61Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 13.00 / 68.67

10


